Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 2518506 Master Contract: 231746
Project: 2518506 Date Issued: June 4, 2012
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page: 1
Issued to: MINMAX Technology Co., Ltd.
18 Sin-Sin Road
An-Ping Industrial District
Tainan, 702

MxGWI06-24S24 300 24 250
MxGWI06-24D05 300 ±5 ±600
MxGWI06-24D12 300 ±12 ±250
MxGWI06-24D15 300 ±15 ±200
INPUT:  Nominal: 48Vdc  -  Range: 18-75Vdc  -  Recommended input fuse: 750mA
MxGWI06-48S033 130 3,3 1450
MxGWI06-48S05 150 5,0 1200
MxGWI06-48S12 150 12 500
MxGWI06-48S15 150 15 400
MxGWI06-48S24 150 24 250
MxGWI06-48D05 150 ±5 ±600
MxGWI06-48D12 150 ±12 ±250
MxGWI06-48D15 150 ±15 ±200
MJWI10(2) Series
INPUT:  Nominal: 24Vdc  -  Range: 9-36Vdc  -  Recommended input fuse: 2000mA
MJWI10-24S033 400 3,3 2200
MJWI10-24S05 500 5,0 2000
Certificate: 2518506 Master Contract: 231746
Project: 2518506 Date Issued: June 4, 2012
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page: 3
MJWI10-24S051 500 5,1 2000
MJWI10-24S12 500 12 830
MJWI10-24S15 500 15 660
MJWI10-24S24 500 24 410
MJWI10-24D05 500 ±5 ±1000
MJWI10-24D12 500 ±12 ±410
MJWI10-24D15 500 ±15 ±330
INPUT:  Nominal: 48Vdc  -  Range: 18-75Vdc  -  Recommended input fuse: 1000mA
MJWI10-48S033 200 3,3 2200
MJWI10-48S05 250 5,0 2000
MJWI10-48S051 250 5,1 2000
MJWI10-48S12 250 12 830
MJWI10-48S15 250 15 660
MJWI10-48S24 250 24 410
MJWI10-48D05 250 ±5 ±1000
MJWI10-48D12 250 ±12 ±410
MJWI10-48D15 250 ±15 ±330
MJWI20(2) Series
INPUT:  Nominal: 24Vdc  -  Range: 9-36Vdc  -  Recommended input fuse: 5000mA
MJWI20-24S033 700        3,3 4500
MJWI20-24S05 940 5,0 4000
MJWI20-24S12 940 12 1670
MJWI20-24S15 940 15 1340
MJWI20-24S24 940 24 835
MJWI20-24D12 940 ±12 ±835
MJWI20-24D15 940 ±15 ±670
INPUT:  Nominal: 48Vdc  -  Range: 18-75Vdc  -  Recommended input fuse: 2500mA
MJWI20-48S033 350 3,3 4500
MJWI20-48S05 470 5,0 4000
MJWI20-48S12 470 12 1670
MJWI20-48S15 470 15 1340
MJWI20-48S24 470 24 835
MJWI20-48D12 470 ±12 ±835
MJWI20-48D15 470 ±15 ±670
(1)     Where ‘x’ is blank for DIP type or “S” for surface-mount components.
Certificate: 2518506 Master Contract: 231746
Project: 2518506 Date Issued: June 4, 2012
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page: 4